
TEAM 1 WILL WORK CONCESSIONS APRIL 30 TH Joshua Perkins 920-857-8061

Shawano Title Services Rob Gajewski 715-524-5294

Swedberg Family

TEAM 2 WILL WORK CONCESSIONS MAY 14 TH Jonathon Pyatskowit 715-851-4679

Veterans of the 

Menominee Nation

Genke Family

TEAM 3 WILL WORK CONCESSIONS MAY 28 TH Mark Ehlers 715-250-3061

GPS Complete Auto 

Service

Island Tropics

TEAM 4 WILL WORK CONCESSIONS JUNE 25 TH Nicole Gandt 715-851-2649

Putnam Log & Pulp Okho Bohm Hagedorn 715-584-2501

Lifetouch Photography

Game Fields: Field # 10 On field: 6:45 PM

Field # 14 Game Time: 7:00 PM

Practice Dates: Tue April 9 Thur April 11 Tues April 16

Thur April 18 Tues April 23 Thur April 25

Practice Fields:Field #10 North half - Team 1

Time: 7:00 Field #10, South half - Team 2

Field #14, East half - Team 3

Field #14, West half - Team 4

Tue Apr 30 Thur May 2 Tues May 7 Thur May 9 Tues May 14

1 V 2 (10) 1 V 3 (14) Drills & Skills Picture Day 4 V 1 (14)

3 V 4 (14) 2 V 4 (10) No Games 2 V 3 (10)

No Practice

Thur May 16 Tues May 21 Thur May 23 Tues May 28 Thur May 30

1 V 2 (10) Drills & Skills 1 V 3 (14) 4 V 1 (14) Drills & Skills

3 V 4 (14) 2 V 4 (10) 2 V 3 (10)

Tues June 4 Thur June 6 Tues June 11 Thur June 13 Tues June 18

1 V 2 (10) 1 V 3 (14) Drills & Skills 4 V 1 (14) 1 V 2 (10)

3 V 4 (14) 2 V 4 (10) 2 V 3 (10) 3 V 4 (14)

Thurs June 20 Tues June 25 Thur June 27

Drills & Skills 1 V 3 (14) 4 V 1 (14)

2 V 4 (10) 2 V 3 (10)

* No Rain Dates * Ball Size = 4

* Arrive 15 Minutes Before Game Time * Players per game = 11v 11 or adjust 

* Pick up all garbage, clothing, etc. based on the number of players attending

* 12 minute quarters

* Each player plays 1/2 the game

Greater Shawano Area Soccer Association for Youth Schedule

                Boys Ages 10-11 (U11)


